MARYLAND MANTUAL,

STATE EMPLOYMENT AND REGISTRATION,

Commissioner

1 Chief Clerk

2 Senior Stenographers

Additional Clerical Assistance

Special Examiners

WAR RECORDS COMMISSION,

Secretary

Curator

Senior Stenographer
Principal Clerk

Clerical Assistants

CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL.

Superintendent of Mental Diseases

Physicians—Mental Diseases

Assistant Bacteriologist

Secretarv-Treasurer

Purchasing Clerk—Institutional

Senior Stenographer
Farm Manager

Farm Hands

Chief Engineman

Shift Enginemen

Industrial Shop Foreman

Storekeeper

Chef

Supervisor of Hospital Attendants

Superintendent of Nurses

Supervisor of Nurses

Hosapital Attendants

Medical Social Worker

Head Seamstress

Laundry Supervisor

Carpenters

Plumber

EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSPITAL

Superintendent of Mental Diseases

Agsistant Physician of Mental Diseases

Secretary and Treasurer

Stenographer-Secretary

Chief Engineer

Supervisor of Hespital Attendants

Supervisor of Nurses
Hospital Charge Attendant (Male)

Hospital Charge Attendant (Female)

Hospital Attendants

Laundry Worker

Storekeeper ...
Baker

Cooks {3)

Waliter

Launary Worker
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$5,000.00
2.250.00
2,520.00
900.00
500.00

$3,000.00
1,350.00
1,320.00
1,300.00
5,500.00

$3,500.00
4,400.00
1,600.00
600.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
900.00
2,500.00
2,100.00
2,400.00
1,224.00
1,080.00
1,020.00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,200.00
5,000.00
120.00
720.00
1,000.00
3,536.00
900.00

$3,500.00
2,000.00
1,00¢.00
1,600.00
1,800.00
1,200.00
600.00
600.00
540.00
7,360.00
600.00
720.00
900.00
1,500.00
500,00
480.00



