MARYLAND MANUAL.

STATE EMPLOYMENT AND REGISTRATION.

Commissioner 1 Chief Clerk 2 Senior Stenographers Additional Clerical Assistance Special Examiners WAR RECORDS COMMISSION.	\$5,000.00 2,250.00 2,520.00 900.00 500.00
Secretary	\$3,000.00
Curator	1,350.00
Senior Stenographer	1,320.00
Principal Clerk	1,800.00
Senior Stenographer Principal Clerk Clerical Assistants	5,500.00
CROWNSVILLE STATE HOSPITAL.	
Superintendent of Mental Diseases	\$3,500.00
Physicians—Mental Diseases	4,400.00
Assistant Bacteriologist	1,600.00
Secretary-Treasurer	600.00
Purchasing Clerk—Institutional	2,500.00
Senior Stenographer	1,000.00
Farm Manager	900.00
Farm Hands	2,500.00
Chief Engineman	2,100.00
Shift Enginemen	2,400.00
Industrial Shop Foreman	1,224.00
Storekeeper	1,080.00
Chef	1,020.00
Supervisor of Hospital Attendants	1,200.00
Superintendent of Nurses Supervisor of Nurses	1,500.00
Supervisor of Nurses	1,200.00
Hospital Attendants	5,000.00
Medical Social Worker	$120.00 \\ 720.00$
Head Seamstress Laundry Supervisor	1,000.00
Carpenters	3,536.00
Plumber	900.00
EASTERN SHORE STATE HOSPITAL Superintendent of Mental Diseases	\$3,500.00
Assistant Physician of Mental Diseases	2,000.00
Secretary and Treasurer	1,000.00
Stenographer-Secretary	1,600.00
Chief Engineer	1,800.00
Chief Engineer Supervisor of Hospital Attendants	1,200.00
Supervisor of Nurses	600.00
Hospital Charge Attendant (Male)	600.00
Hospital Charge Attendant (Female)	540.00
Hospital Attendants	7,360.00
Laundry Worker	600.00
Storekeeper	720.00
Baker	900.00
Cooks (3)	1,500.00
Waiter	500.00
Laundry Worker	480.00